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Alterations to these programmeswill be broadcast at 8 a.m.,
noon and 4.45 ao
SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 10
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.30 Band music
98. O Uncle Tom and his Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Sunshine tunes from WideRange*
10.30 Songs. of long ago
41. 0 The Friendly Road Devo-
-tional Service (Uncle Tom)
12. 0 Wide Range presentation
2. Op.m. Emphasis on the piano
2.30 Footlight parade
3.0 Wide Range orchestral selec-
tions
4. O Women’s Place in the World:
A series of talks by Mrs. J. A, Lee
4.15 Hill-Billy songs
4.30 Organ Reveries, with CharlesTuckwell
5. 0 The Diggers’ Hour, con-ducted by Rod Talbot
6. O Lou Paul’s Maori News ses-
sion
6.15 A talk on Social Justice
6.30 The Friendly Road Children’s
session
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
8. 0 The ‘Man in the Street"
session
9. O Cavalcade of Drama: MaryStuart, Queen of Scots
9.45 Celebrities in Cameo
10. O Variety programine
11.45 Meditation music
12, 0 Close down

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.45 Placement Office news
7.30 Weather report
8.45 Morning Recipe session, with
Aunt Daisy
8.30 Music from the fur lands
10. O Dream time
90.15 The Friendly Road Devotional
Service (Uncle Scrim)
10.30 Morning tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor"

|41. 0 The Randall Family11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session,
conducted by Marina
12. 0 komedy kingdom

P bm. Thea’s Piano Request~ ® session‘2 14. 0 Mrs, ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-whistle
1.30 1ZB UHappiness Club, con-. ducted by Dorothy
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 The Whangarei session
2.30 Home Service session

|3. O Problems for Pamela
3.30 Musical Consequences, .with
Thea and Peter
3.45 Weekly Women’s session
4. O Under the Big Top
4.45 Dr. Guy Chapman discusses
© Nutrition "
5. O Children’s Magazine of the

S Air.
5.52 Friendly road lullaby
6. O Home Builders’ session (Jack
and Jill)

a= a Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen
30 Bindle
Fred and Maggie EverybodyBindle
Mamma, Bloom’s Brood
The March of Time
Drums
Easy Aces
Men of the Moment
The Concert Hall of the Air
Wide Range presentation

10. 0 The story. and songs. offamous regiments44. 0 Variety .
12. 0 Close down

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 12
6, Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.45 Placement Office news
7.30 Weather report8.45 Morning Recipe session, with
Aunt Daisy
9.30 Healthcraft for the home
9.52 The Homé Decorating ses-
sion, conducted by Anne Stewart
40. O Dream time
10.15 Frieudly. Road Devotiona:
Service (The Padre)
10.30 Morning" tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor"
11. O The Randal Family
41.30 Shopping Reporter’s session,conducted by Marina
12. 0 Gems of melody
12.30 p.m. Thea’s' Piano Requestsession
4. O Sons of Sandy Mac
1.30 1ZB’s Happiness Club, con-
ducted by Dorothy
2. O Betty and Bob
2.15 New Plymouth session
2.30 The Home Service session
3. O Problems for Pamela
3.30 Afternoon tea, with Reg.
Morgan
4. O Leaves from life, presented
by Dorothy
. O Children’s Magazine of the
6.52 Friendly Road lullaby
6. O Piano session, by Charlie
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6.15 Mirth Parade
6.30 Famous Escapes
6.45 East Lynne
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Lawrence of Arabia
7.30 Mamma Bloom’s Brood
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. O Charlie Chan
815 The Adventures of Dr.
Danton
8.45 The Shadow of Fu Manchu
9.
A. Ghosts

of the Tower: Simon
mz_ g9. Mutiny on the High Seas
10. O Engagement session
41. O Variety
12. 0 Close down

WEDNESDAY, SEPT. 13
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.45 Placement Office news
7.30 Weather report
8.45 Morning Recipe session, with
Aunt Daisy
9.30 Marina’s health talk
10. 0 Dream time
10.15 Friendly Road Devotional
Service (Uncle Tom)
10.30 Morning tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor"
41. O The. Randall Family
41.30 Shopping Reporter’s session,
conducted by Marina
12. 0 Komedy kingdom12.30p.m. Workers’ dance _ pro-gramme
12.45 Thea’s Piano Request session
4. 0 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs, Hent-
whistle

‘e
1.30 1ZB’s Happiness. club,

Sdn
ducted by Dorothy .,
2. O Betty and Bob.
2.15 Pukekohe session’
2.30 Home Service session
3. O Problems for Pamela
3.30 Afternoon tea, with csMorgan
4. 0 Under the Big Top
4.30 Voice of bealth'
&. O Children’s Magazine. of the
5.30 Uncle Tom’s children’s ses-
5.52 Friendly Road lullaby
6. O Songs of the_range
6.15 The Air --Adventures of
Jimmy Allen
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Theatre time, with Neddo
Fast Lynne
The Lone Ranger
Bindle
Mamma Bloom’s Brood
It’s All Been Done Before
Drums
Easy Aces
Men of the Moment
Imperial IntrigueWide Range presentation
Variety programme
Close down

RSDAY, SEPTEMBER 14
a.m. Breakfast session
Placement Office news
Weather report
.45 Morning Recipe session, withAunt Daisy

9.30 Healthoraft for the home
9.52 The Home. Decorating ses-
sion, conducted by Anne Stewart
10. O Dream time

;

10.15 The Friendly Road Devo-tional Service
10.30 Morning tea session: ‘ The
House of Peter MacGregor
11, O The Randall Family
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session,conducted by Marina :

42. 0 Gems of melody
12.30 p.m. Thea’s Piano Requestsession,
4. 0 Sons of Sandy Mac
4.30 1ZB’s Happiness Club, con-ducted by Dorothy

2. O Betty and Bob
2.15 The Thames session
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Problems for Pamela
RB

esa Afternoon tea, with Reg.
3.
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organ45 The New Plymouth session
O Leaves from life, conducted
Dorothy
;
0 Children’s Magazine of ther
5.52 Friendly Road lullaby
6, O Organ melodies, by CharlesTuckwell
6.16 Air’ Adventures of JimmyAllen
6.30 Pioneers of Progress
6.45 East Lynne
7. O The Lone Ranger
te The House of a Thousandes
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7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. O Charlie Chan
815 The Adventures of Dr.
Danton
8.30 Spelling Jackpots8.45 The Shadow of. Fu Manchu
9. O Professor. Speedee
9.30 Mutiny on the High Seas
9.45 Wide Range presentation
11. O Variety :
412. O Close down

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 15
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.45 Placement. Office news
7.30 Weather report8.45 Morning Recipe session, withAunt Daisy.
9.45 Friday shopping basket
10. O Wide Range presentation
10.15 The. Friendly Road Devo-tional Service
10.30 Morning..tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor "11. O The Randall Family
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session.
conducted by. Marina12. 0 komedy Kingdom
12.30 p.m. Workers’ dance pro-
gramme
1. 0 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs, Hent-
es
ay
1.30 1ZB’s Happiness Club, con-
ducted by Dorothy2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musings4.0 Under the Big Top4.30 Voice of. health"5. O-Children’s Magazine of the
5.52 Uncle Tom and his Children’s
6.30 Famous Escapes
7.15 Lawrence of Arabia
7.30 Bill Meredith’s sports pre-
. O Drums
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Men of the Moment
9. O Lou Paul’s Hawaiian session
9.30 The Airman Racing session,
by " The Railbird"
9.45 Wide Range presentation11. O Variety
42. O Close down

SATURDAY, SEPT. 16
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.45 Placement Office news
7.30 Weather report8.45 Morning Recipe session, withAunt Daisy9.30 A special new Release session10.15 Morning Reflections, with
Elsie K. Morton
12. O Lunch music, with sportsresults during the.afternoona 0 p.m. Gardening talk, by Johnenry
4 1ZB’s- Happiness Club, con-er by Dorothy. O Whangarei session
Thea’s Milestone Clubn O Children’s Magazine of ther

5.52 Friendly Road lullaby
6. O Sports results, Bill Meredith
6.22 Pioneers of Progress6.45 Melody tour7..0 The Lone Ranger
7.30 The Home Decorating ses-
sion, conducted by Anne Stewart7.45 Music from the Movies

_8.15 The Adventures of
Danton
8.45 The Shadow of Fu Manchu
9.15 The Nola Luxford News
9.80 A Wide Range presentation
10. O Dance programme
12. 0 Close down

"GERT AND DAIS"—There is no doubt about the popu
larity of Elsie and Doris Waters. This photograph was speci
ally sent to the CBS» with the greetings of these talented

artists.


